© ® N o o As N Rd

N R NNDRNNNRNNDNDRRR B R B B R B
© ® NS HE DN OO®NDDI R W®N PO

NOLV - Cup 1992 / Endstand

Verein:
SV Schwechat

ULC Weinland
ULC Maédling
Union St. Pélten
ATSV Auersthal
LCA Amstetten
ATSV Ternitz
UVB Purgstall
USKO Melk

ULV Krems
ATUS Gmiind
Union Zwettl
ASKO Hainfeld
OTB NO

OTB TV Jahn Baden
LU Schaumann
Union Waidhofen
HSV Melk

ATV Wr. Neustadt
ASKO Waidhofen
ATUS Felixdorf

ULC Horn

ULC RR Klosterneuburg

ULC Hirtenberg
U. Perchtoldsdorf
ATV Trumau

ASV Andlersdorf
LAC Krems

ATV Vésendorf

Cross
4303

2459
8405
2500
762
3270
0
5168
2581
1760
0

807

888
2622
825
2625

900
1798

794
832
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Staffeln
14231

4950
9489
4169
2497
2348
3579
3550
5901
2479
0

1118
2197

2239
1726

1535

1194
890

676
836

729

J+Sch
40043

30054
14539
22697
11815
5051
12360
9161
10869
6673
7906
7368
3659
3640
2590
0
2891
0
4415
2432
2160
0
657
624
0

1599
2030

AK+Jg
59049

45859
22136
15549
19456
16668
17036
11135
6589
9275
10355
5897
6124
5156
3878
4230
5219
810
3313
2897
2973
2239
759
726
714
647
0
895
0

H-Mar
900

0
708
0
0
3233
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785

Mehrk. +10.000
18085

7498
8750
3324
12677

3000
1192

0

0

0

935

1122

2847
1977
1695
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Marath.
0

900
2432
0
0
790
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734
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gesamt
136611

91720
66459
48239
47207
34360
34167
29014
25940
20187
19196
16312
12765
11643
11572
10273
8935
8280
7728
6523
6023
3953
3890
2980
2360
2246
2030
895
729



